
Friday, June 30 Open Registration at YMCA office
Friday, August 4 Office Hours are Monday - Friday 12:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 15 Pre-season coach’s meeting
6:00 - 7:30 p.m. at YMCA Program Center at Fort Oglethorpe UMC

Thursday, August 17 Families will receive phone call from their coach by today.
We will provide details about upcoming weekly practice, uniforms, etc.

Saturday, August 19 Super Saturday (Orientation, Team Practices and Coach's Training)

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. All families are scheduled a time to attend. See schedule online by August 15.

Week of August 21 Weeknight practice Week 1

Saturday, August 26 Fall Season Games Week 1
Times will be announced by Tuesday, August 22.

Saturday, September 2 Labor Day Weekend – No Games

Week of October 9 Catoosa & Walker County Fall Break:  No Practices Held

Saturday, October 14 Fall Break Weekend II – No Games

Saturday, October 28 Season Tournament Day
Schedule announced by 10/23. Player awards distributed after final game.

YMCA provides each player: jersey, 8 guaranteed practices and games, participation award

Player must provide: knee pads, shorts, tennis shoes, volleyball (optional)

Program Registration Deadline:  August 4

Other Important Program Dates

Equipment & Other Information

The YMCA provides all other equipment needed for instruction and games/scrimmages.

Program Timeline
2023 Fall Girls Volleyball Program
North Georgia Community YMCA
$75 for YMCA Members / $100 for Non-Members

Game Dates:  August 26, September 9, 16, 23, 30, October 7, 21, 28

Program Site:  YMCA Program Center and area YMCAs


